
First name Last name Email address
Accounts Section accounts@gweca.ac.in
Admission GWECA admission@gweca.ac.in
ALUMNI Association GWECA alumni@gweca.ac.in
Amarjeet Poonia amar@gweca.ac.in
Amit Garg amitgarg@gweca.ac.in
Amita Civil amita@gweca.ac.in
Amita sharma amitasharma@gweca.ac.in
Amritpal Singh Yadav aps@gweca.ac.in
Anil Kumar Sharma anilsharma@gweca.ac.in
Arpan Shah arpanshah@gweca.ac.in
Arvind Jadam arvindjadam@gweca.ac.in
Arvind Sharma arvindsharma@gweca.ac.in
Ashok Kumar ashok.kumar@gweca.ac.in
Asif Sayeed Khan asif@gweca.ac.in
Atul Bhardwaj atulbhardwaj@gweca.ac.in
Babulal Faroda babulalfaroda@gweca.ac.in
Balveer Singh balveer@gweca.ac.in
Balvinder Singh balvinder.singh@gweca.ac.in
BBAMS GWECA bbams@gweca.ac.in
Bhawna Maurya bhawnamaurya@gweca.ac.in
Bhupal Singh bhupalsingh@gweca.ac.in
Champa Lal Kumawat clkumawat07@gweca.ac.in
Chetan selwal selwal@gweca.ac.in
Chief Hostel Warden hostel@gweca.ac.in
Chimman Singh Rawat chimmanrawat@gweca.ac.in
CM Helpline Coordinator cmhelpline@gweca.ac.in
Coordinator Academics cordacademics@gweca.ac.in
Coordinator Chief Administrative Committeecac@gweca.ac.in
Coordinator HSS cohss@gweca.ac.in
Creative Arts Society cas@gweca.ac.in
Dalpat Songara dalpat@gweca.ac.in
Deputy Registrar GWECA dr@gweca.ac.in
Dharmendra Singh dharmendrasingh@gweca.ac.in
Dindayal Gaur dindayalgaur@gweca.ac.in
Dinesh Singh Panwar dineshpanwar@gweca.ac.in
Dr. Ajay Singh Jethoo asjethoo@gweca.ac.in
Dr. Gaurav Saxena gauravsaxena@gweca.ac.in
Dr. Jai Gopal Gupta jaig_iitk@gweca.ac.in
Dr. MAHESH BOHRA maheshkbohra@gweca.ac.in
Dr. MEGHNA KUMAWAT meghnamaths@gweca.ac.in
Dr. PRASHANT KRIPLANI prashantkriplani@gweca.ac.in
Dr. PRIYA ADVANI priyaadvani@gweca.ac.in
Dr. RAKHI KHANDELWAL rakhikhandelwal@gweca.ac.in
Dr. Saroj B. Gupta sbgupta07@gweca.ac.in
Dr. SEEMA MAHESHWARI seemamaheshwari@gweca.ac.in
Dr. Shailja Tiwari shailja@gweca.ac.in



Dr. Shikha Jhanwar shikhaenglish@gweca.ac.in
Dr. Shyam Sunder Sharma shyam@gweca.ac.in
Dr. Vijay Sharma vijaysharma@gweca.ac.in
EPISTEMICO GWECA epistemico@gweca.ac.in
Establishment Section establishment@gweca.ac.in
Examination Section exam@gweca.ac.in
Faculty & Staff Welfare fswelfare@gweca.ac.in
Fani Bhushan Sharma fbsharma@gweca.ac.in
Gaurav Bharadwaj gauravb@gweca.ac.in
Gaurav Gupta gauravgupta@gweca.ac.in
Gaurav Pathak gauravpathak@gweca.ac.in
SAURABH MAHESHWARI admin@gweca.ac.in
Hemant Sevkani hemantsevkani@gweca.ac.in
Hemant kumar vijayvergia hemantvijay@gweca.ac.in
HOD Chemistry hodchem@gweca.ac.in
HOD Computer Engineering hodce@gweca.ac.in
HOD ECE hodece@gweca.ac.in
HOD EE/EEE hodee@gweca.ac.in
HOD English hodeng@gweca.ac.in
HOD IT hodit@gweca.ac.in
HOD Mathematics hodmaths@gweca.ac.in
HOD MCA hodmca@gweca.ac.in
HOD ME hodme@gweca.ac.in
HOD Physics hodphy@gweca.ac.in
Incubation Center incubation@gweca.ac.in
Inquiry GWECA inquiry@gweca.ac.in
Jai Goyal jaigoyal@gweca.ac.in
Jitendra Verma jitendraverma@gweca.ac.in
Kavita sharma kavitasharma@gweca.ac.in
Komal Arora er.komalarora@gweca.ac.in
Kuldeep Goswami kuldeep@gweca.ac.in
Kuldeep Mathur kuldeepmathur@gweca.ac.in
Kundan Rathore kundanrathore@gweca.ac.in
Library GWECA library@gweca.ac.in
Maan Singh Rawat maansingh@gweca.ac.in
MADHU TOSHNIWAL madhutoshniwal@gweca.ac.in
Mahendra Joshi mahendrajoshi@gweca.ac.in
Mahendra Kumawat mahendrakumawat@gweca.ac.in
Meeta Sharma meetasharma@gweca.ac.in
Mohan Ram mohanram@gweca.ac.in
Mohan Lal Verma mohanlalverma@gweca.ac.in
Monalisa Meena monalisameena@gweca.ac.in
mukesh kumar mkk@gweca.ac.in
Mukesh sharma mukeshsharma@gweca.ac.in
Mukesh Kumar Khandelwal mukeshkhandelwal@gweca.ac.in
Narendra Mathur narendramathur@gweca.ac.in
Narendra Singh narendrasingh@gweca.ac.in



Neetu Rathore neeturathore@gweca.ac.in
NIKHIL JAIN nikhiljain@gweca.ac.in
Nodal Officer Website website@gweca.ac.in
Pankaj Sharma pankaj.cse@gweca.ac.in
Pappu Sain pappusain@gweca.ac.in
Parvati Bhurani parvatibhurani@gweca.ac.in
Pawan Inaniya pawan.inaniya@gweca.ac.in
payal awwal payalawwal@gweca.ac.in
Pooja Bhati poojabhati@gweca.ac.in
Pramod Kumar Singh pramodsingh@gweca.ac.in
Prerit Gupta preritgupta@gweca.ac.in
Principal GWECA principal@gweca.ac.in
Priyanka Gupta priyankagupta@gweca.ac.in
Proctor GWECA proctor@gweca.ac.in
Pushpendra Singh pushpendra.ee@gweca.ac.in
Pushpendra Kumar Singh pushpendrasingh@gweca.ac.in
Pushpendra Singh Chauhan pushpendrachauhan@gweca.ac.in
Rahul Garg rahulgarg@gweca.ac.in
Rahul Gupta rahulgupta@gweca.ac.in
Rajendra Muchala rajendramuchala@gweca.ac.in
Rajni Choudhary rajnichoudhary@gweca.ac.in
Rakesh Agarwal raksehagarwal@gweca.ac.in
Rakesh Kumawat rakeshkumawat@gweca.ac.in
Ram Lal Kumawat ramlalkumawat@gweca.ac.in
Ramesh Singh Rawat rameshrawat@gweca.ac.in
Ravindra Singh chauhan chauhan@gweca.ac.in
Registrar GWECA registrar@gweca.ac.in
Rekha chahar rekhachahar@gweca.ac.in
Ruchi Bhaskar rbhaskar@gweca.ac.in
Sandeep kumar Yadav sandeep.yadav@gweca.ac.in
Sangeeta Gupta sangeetagupta@gweca.ac.in
Sanjeev Yadav sanjeev.yadav@gweca.ac.in
Santosh Meena smeena@gweca.ac.in
Sarika sharma sarikasharma@gweca.ac.in
Satyananarayan sharma satyanarayansharma@gweca.ac.in
Satyanarayan joshi snjoshi@gweca.ac.in
Saurabh Maheshwari saurabh@gweca.ac.in
SC/ST students GrievanceCoordinator scstgrievance@gweca.ac.in
Scholarship Section scholarship@gweca.ac.in
SHALINI AGARWAL shaliniagarwal@gweca.ac.in
Shambhu Dayal Gurjar shambhudayal@gweca.ac.in
Shashank Mehrish shashankmehrish@gweca.ac.in
Shivpal yadav shivpalyadav@gweca.ac.in
Shveta Triphati shveta_english@gweca.ac.in
Shyam Agrawal ssa@gweca.ac.in
Student  Grievance Coordinator studentgrievances@gweca.ac.in
Sudarshan Maurya sudarshanmaurya@gweca.ac.in



Suman singh sumansingh@gweca.ac.in
Sunita Vyas sunitavyas@gweca.ac.in
Sunita yadav sunitayadav@gweca.ac.in
Surendra kumar Agrawal skagrawal@gweca.ac.in
Taruna Kemwani tarunakhemwani@gweca.ac.in
TECHFEST GWECA valiant@gweca.ac.in
TEQIP Section teqip@gweca.ac.in
testing collegesite testing@gweca.ac.in
Training and PlacementOffice tpo@gweca.ac.in
Umesh kumar umesh@gweca.ac.in
Varun saxena vps@gweca.ac.in
Vijay Laxmi Kalyani vijaylaxmikalyani@gweca.ac.in
Vikas Bansal vikas@gweca.ac.in
Vikrant Kumar vikrantkumar@gweca.ac.in
Vimla Sambharia vimlasambharia@gweca.ac.in
Vivek Agarwal vivekagarwal@gweca.ac.in
YASHVIN GUPTA yashvingupta@gweca.ac.in



Name of Group Group Email
Faculty allfaculty@gweca.ac.in
Heads allhods@gweca.ac.in
Staff allstaff@gweca.ac.in
Faculty Chemistry facultychem@gweca.ac.in
Faculty Computer Engineering facultycomp@gweca.ac.in
Faculty Electronics Engineering facultyece@gweca.ac.in
Faculty Electrical Engineering facultyee@gweca.ac.in
Faculty English facultyeng@gweca.ac.in
Faculty Humanities and Social Sciencesfacultyhss@gweca.ac.in
Faculty Information Technology facultyit@gweca.ac.in
Faculty Mathematics facultymaths@gweca.ac.in
Faculty Management facultymba@gweca.ac.in
Faculty MCA facultymca@gweca.ac.in
Faculty Mechanical Engineering facultymech@gweca.ac.in
Faculty Physics facultyphy@gweca.ac.in
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